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201104040001
02930

04/04/2011
10:56:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GLORY
TRADING INC

201104060001
07270

04/06/2011
03:52:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STEWART
DONALD P

Instr
#:20090522000
194590

201104060001
07290

04/06/2011
03:53:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RAY JAMES R

201104070001
07490

04/07/2011
09:56:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JEA
EXCAVATING
INC

Instr
#:20100929000
320930

201104070001
07500

04/07/2011
09:56:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CORPORATE
FACILITIES
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20100618000
194670

201104070001
07520

04/07/2011
09:56:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MARKS
BARBARA T

Instr
#:20101129000
396950

201104070001
07510

04/07/2011
09:56:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BARAN
BURNS
GROUP LLC
THE

Instr
#:20100920000
307390

201104070001
07530

04/07/2011
09:56:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CREATIVE
STAGES
CHILD CARE
INC

Instr
#:20101130000
400260

201104070001
07550

04/07/2011
09:56:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VINES JAMES
G

Instr
#:20060117000
025050

201104070001
07560

04/07/2011
09:56:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLINE JAMES
T

Instr
#:20101130000
400140

201104070001
07590

04/07/2011
09:56:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PHOCUS INC Instr
#:20101230000
440690

201104070001
07790

04/07/2011
10:22:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRANT
JEFFREY R

201104070001
07830

04/07/2011
10:22:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BERRY
MICKEY J

201104200001
21010

04/20/2011
01:30:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAWSON
SANDY LEE

Instr
#:20101210000
416400

201104200001
21030

04/20/2011
01:30:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALMOND
CHARLES B

Instr
#:20110310000
080420

201104200001
21040

04/20/2011
01:30:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DICKERT
CHRISTOPHE
R A

Instr
#:20110114000
015710

201104200001
21080

04/20/2011
01:31:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LOMAS
DONNIE E

Instr
#:20101206000
407920



201104200001
21070

04/20/2011
01:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES
CYNTHIA L

Instr
#:20101129000
396930

201104200001
21060

04/20/2011
01:30:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES
CYNTHIA L

Instr
#:20101117000
386310

201104200001
21090

04/20/2011
01:31:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAIGLE
FLOYD

Instr
#:20070507000
212200

201104200001
21110

04/20/2011
01:31:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAVID MARK J Instr
#:20101117000
386220

201104200001
21120

04/20/2011
01:31:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MASSIE
RICHARD L

Instr
#:20110301000
068320

201104200001
21150

04/20/2011
01:31:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCNEILL
STACI H

Instr
#:20110111000
010410

201104200001
21140

04/20/2011
01:31:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MURCIA
ROBERTO A

Instr
#:20050921000
489090

201104200001
21160

04/20/2011
01:31:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PEEK
WALLACE D

Legacy #:1997-
34903 Instr
#:19971027000
349031

Other:SEE
INST

201104200001
21180

04/20/2011
01:31:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BARNETTE
WILODENE S

Instr
#:20110202000
036500

201104080001
10330

04/08/2011
03:57:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TUCKER
MICHAEL

201104080001
10340

04/08/2011
03:57:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RUTLEDGE
WILLIAM E

201104080001
10320

04/08/2011
03:57:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TIBBALS
KELLY L

201104110001
10890

04/11/2011
10:53:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WISE CECIL
EDMOND


