Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/04; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201104040001 2930	04/04/2011 10:56:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GLORY TRADING INC						
01104060001 7270	04/06/2011 03:52:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STEWART DONALD P					Instr #:20090522000 194590	
01104060001 7290	04/06/2011 03:53:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RAY JAMES R						
201104070001 07490	04/07/2011 09:56:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JEA EXCAVATING INC					Instr #:20100929000 320930	
01104070001 7500	04/07/2011 09:56:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CORPORATE FACILITIES MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20100618000 194670	
201104070001 07520	04/07/2011 09:56:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MARKS BARBARA T					Instr #:20101129000 396950	
201104070001 07510	04/07/2011 09:56:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BARAN BURNS GROUP LLC THE					Instr #:20100920000 307390	
201104070001 07530	04/07/2011 09:56:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CREATIVE STAGES CHILD CARE INC					Instr #:20101130000 400260	
201104070001 07550	04/07/2011 09:56:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VINES JAMES G					Instr #:20060117000 025050	
201104070001 07560	04/07/2011 09:56:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLINE JAMES T					Instr #:20101130000 400140	
201104070001 07590	04/07/2011 09:56:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PHOCUS INC					Instr #:20101230000 440690	
201104070001 07790	04/07/2011 10:22:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRANT JEFFREY R						
01104070001 7830	04/07/2011 10:22:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BERRY MICKEY J						
201104200001 21010	04/20/2011 01:30:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAWSON SANDY LEE					Instr #:20101210000 416400	
01104200001 1030	04/20/2011 01:30:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALMOND CHARLES B					Instr #:20110310000 080420	
01104200001 1040	04/20/2011 01:30:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DICKERT CHRISTOPHE R A					Instr #:20110114000 015710	
201104200001 21080	04/20/2011 01:31:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LOMAS DONNIE E					Instr #:20101206000 407920	

201104200001 21070	04/20/2011 01:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES CYNTHIA L			Instr #:20101129000 396930	
201104200001 21060	04/20/2011 01:30:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES CYNTHIA L			Instr #:20101117000 386310	
201104200001 21090	04/20/2011 01:31:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAIGLE FLOYD			Instr #:20070507000 212200	
201104200001 21110	04/20/2011 01:31:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAVID MARK J			Instr #:20101117000 386220	
201104200001 21120	04/20/2011 01:31:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MASSIE RICHARD L			Instr #:20110301000 068320	
201104200001 21150	04/20/2011 01:31:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCNEILL STACI H			Instr #:20110111000 010410	
201104200001 21140	04/20/2011 01:31:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MURCIA ROBERTO A			Instr #:20050921000 489090	
201104200001 21160	04/20/2011 01:31:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PEEK WALLACE D			Legacy #:1997- 34903 Instr #:19971027000 349031	Other:SEE INST
201104200001 21180	04/20/2011 01:31:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BARNETTE WILODENE S			Instr #:20110202000 036500	
201104080001 10330	04/08/2011 03:57:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TUCKER MICHAEL				
201104080001 10340	04/08/2011 03:57:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RUTLEDGE WILLIAM E				
201104080001 10320	04/08/2011 03:57:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TIBBALS KELLY L				
201104110001 10890	04/11/2011 10:53:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WISE CECIL EDMOND				